Know all Men by these presents, That, whereas, the following described real property, viz:

BORK 888 AG 724

LOT 24 BLK 1 CRAWFORD SUB AMENDED

	Special Assessment- Grand Junct:
situated in the County of Mesa and State of Colorado,	/ Weed Control
And, Whereas, The taxes assessed upon said property for the	was subject to Xaxanon for the year (of years) A. D. 19.
remained due and unpaid at the date of the sale hereinafter named;	year (or years) aforesaid
And, Whereas, The Treasurer of the said County did, on the 1st	day of December A. D. 19 61
by virtue of the authority vested in him by law, at the sale begun and publicly hel	ld on the 29th day of November,
A. D. 19.61, expose to public sale at the office of the Treasurer in the County	aforesaid, in substantial conformity with the requirements of the
statute in such case made and provided, the real property above described for the	payment of the taxes, penalty interest, and costs then due and
remaining unpaid on said property;  And, Whereas, At the time and place aforesaid, City of Gra	and Junction Colorado
of the County of Me Sa and State  property the sum of Fifty CENTS, being the whole amount of taxes, per	of Colorado hid on all of the above described
property the sum of	Fifteen DOLLARS
and Fifty CENTS, being the whole amount of taxes, per	nalty interest, and costs then due and remaining unpaid upon said
property for said year and the said OLCY OI GIGING JUI	iction. Colorado
having offered in Ms said bid to accept interest upon the said sum at the rate of twelve per cent. per annum for the	per cent. per annum for the first
per cent. per annum, and the said rate of interest being the lowest rate of interest at and costs so due upon said property for said year, and payment of the said sum	
erty was stricken off to him at that price:	
*And, Whereas, The said	
did, on the day of day of	
property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to	
of the C	
and;	
*And, Whereas, The said did, on the day of	A D 10 duly point the continue of the of the
property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to	
of the County of, and	of
*And, Whereas, At the sale so held as aforesaid by the Treasurer, no bids were	offered or made by any person or persons for the said property,
and no person or persons having offered to pay the said taxes, penalty interest, and co	osts upon the said property for said year, and the Treasurer
having become satisfied that no sale of said property could be had, therefore the said p	
off to the said County, and a certificate of sale was duly issued therefor to the said	County, in accordance with the statute in such case made and
provided;	
*And, Whereas, The said County Commissioners of the said County, duly entered o	
, A. D. 19, (the said day being one of the days of a regular session	
duly assign the certificate of sale of said property, so issued as aforesaid to said Co	
	unity, and all les rights, title, and interest in said property held
by virtue of said sale;	ancy, and an its rights, title, and merest in said property held
by virtue of said sale; *And, Whereas, The said	
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	, A. D. 19, duly assign the certificate of the sale of the
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	, A. D. 19, duly assign the certificate of the sale of the
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	, A. D. 19, duly assign the certificate of the sale of the
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of has paid subsequent taxes on said
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of has paid subsequent taxes on said
*And, Whereas, The said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said	of
*And, Whereas, The said day of day of said saferesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to said saferesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to said said said said said said said said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said  did, on the day of property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to and the County of and Three Hundred Three Hun	of
*And, Whereas, The said day of property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to of the County of and the county of and the county of the And, Whereas, The said City of Grand Junctiproperty to the amount of Three Hundred Tentre	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said  did, on the	of
*And, Whereas, The said day of property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to and the County of and Three Hundred Three	A. D. 19
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said  did, on the property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to file County of and Property to the amount of Three Hundred Three H	A. D. 19
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said  did, on the property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to of the County of and And, Whereas, The said.  *And, Whereas, The said.  City of Grand Junctiproperty to the amount of Three Hundred Thre	of
*And, Whereas, The said day of property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to and the County of and And, Whereas, The said City of Grand Junctiproperty to the amount of Three Hundred Three	of
*And, Whereas, The said day of property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to and the County of and And, Whereas, The said City of Grand Junctiproperty to the amount of Three Hundred Three	of
wirtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said did, on the day of property as aforesaid, and all his rights, title, and interest in said property, to and the County of and City of Grand Junctip property to the amount of Three Hundred Three H	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	A. D. 19
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of
by virtue of said sale;  *And, Whereas, The said	of

No 4173 902114 TREASURER'S DEED County Treasurer. TO City of Grand Junction, Colo. Crawford Sub Amended Lot 24 Blk 1 Weed 9-27-65 Control STATE OF COLORADO,
of MESA County of..... I hereby certify that this Deed was filed for record my office at \_\_\_\_\_\_\_o'clock in my office at\_\_\_\_ SEP 28 1965 and is duly recorded in Book. Page 724 Annie M. Dunston Recorder. Deputy. FEES, \$ 1.50

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO

Donald W. Kanaly, Treasurer Mesa County Courthouse

Grand Junction, Colorado

Tax Sale Certififate No. 56130 Holder Bessil a	ma	Laven	/
REDEMPTION CERTIFICAT	ΓE		
STATE OF COLORADO County of Mesa Ss. TREASURER'S OFFICE	N	9 39884	
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the Real Estate hereinafter described, situate in Colorado, which was sold for Delinquent————————————————————————————————————	1956 or	n the	te of
having been endorsed on said sale, has this day been removed set opposite said tract., being the amount due thereon, as provided by	edeemed by		
DESCRIPTION OF LAND REDEEMED	YEAR	AMOUNT PA	
24 Blk 1 Crowford Sab-		L STE	
	1956	44	19
	1951	33	53
TREAS		etuto.	
A second			
SEAL			
COUN			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and seal this day		77	72
of April , 1965 Certificate Fee			55
DONALD W. KANALY, Mesa County Treasurer (Seal) TOTAL		78	27
By Jobble Marmon County Clerk Recording Fee Collected		/	00

## 891331

Nº 39884

## Tax Sale Certificate of Redemption

COUNTY TREASURER
MESA COUNTY

TC

City of Grand Junation
and a survey passed to
STATE OF COLORADO County of Mesa ss. Office of Clerk and Recorder
I hereby certify that the within Certificate of
Redemption was filed for record in my office on APR 2.9.196519, and is duly entered
against the record of Tax Sale No.
County Clerk and Recorder, Mesa County, Colo
Amie m Dunston.
Recording Fee. \$ Paid.

Wilson & Young, Grand Junction, Colo.

Tax Sale Certififate No. 57130	Holder O'Ha	Crove	n Co.		
REDEMPTION CERTIFICATE					
STATE OF COLORADO \	ASURER'S OFFICE	N	39885		
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the Real Estate l				te of	
Colorado, which was sold for Delinquent				/	
	, 1952, and taxes for the ye n said sale, has this day been re			./	
the of Shand	puration by the	e pavmen	t to me of the su	m of	
money set opposite said tract, being the amount	due thereon, as provided by	law, to-wit	and the second		
DESCRIPTION OF LAND R	EDEEMED	YEAR	AMOUNT PA	ID	
Lot 24 Blk 1	fowford Sul	-			
amended Grand	Juntion				
		1958	38	09	
		1959	31	47	
		196a	29	14	
tallic co		1		-	
THEAS		1961	27	111	
7 × 100 CM		191	04/	70	
0);		101	-		
5 0 1 1 1		1962	25	57	
5 2 2					
41. 44.45		1963	25	78	
MILE OU II				1.00	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set	Amt. of Redemption		177	51	
my hand and seal this 28 day of Claud, 1965	Certificate Fee			1	
			170	1	
DONALD W. KANALY, (Seal) Mesa County Treasurer	TOTAL		118	06	
By Doble Harmon	County Clerk Recording Fee Collected		/	00	
				- 3	

## 891332

№ 39885
Tax Sale Certificate of Redemption
COUNTY TREASURER
MESA COUNTY
TO
City of Good govetis
any x mana provens
STATE OF COLORADO County of Mesa Office of Clerk and Recorder
I hereby certify that the within Certificate of
Redemption was filed for record in my office on
APR 23-4965 19, and is duly entered
against the record of Tax Sale No.
County Clerk and Recorder, Mesa County, Colo
( : 100 V
Boffmie M Dunston Deputy.
Percending For & Paid

Wilson & Young, Grand Junction, Colo.